Product Card KK1

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/cardboard-envelope-kk1-white-17-5-x-45-cm-self-sealing-kk1

Cardboard envelope KK1 white 17,5 x 45 cm self-

sealing

N

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Pituus
Tarrasuljenta

Véri

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikko
Price

KK1
3-7 days

17.5000
45.0000
Yes
White
589
PCS
0,70

The advantages of a mailer and a packaging box meet in the solid board postal pocket, which is
meant for mailing products that need support for their posture. Send e.g. booklets, photographs,
brochures and other paper documents as well as thicker products, such as CD and DVD discs

securely in the mail. Made of very strong 257 g/m2 Kraft cardboard.
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